
Pre-Proposal Conference March 28, 2007 9:30 Baltimore, Md. for Hardware RFP

Company Name Company Representative Company Representative MBE y/n Attend Email Address
1 3PARdata David Palmer 1 david.palmer@3pardata.com
2 A&T Systems, Inc Fred Sanders 1 Fred.Sanders@ats.com
3 AAC Mike Tribbe 1 tribbe_mike@aac.com
4 Acela Technologies Nic Adams Y 1 nadams@acelatechnologies.com
5 ADM and Associates Inc Anthony  Maderi 1 amaderi@admgrp.com

ADM and Associates Inc Kristine Wanderleigh 1
6 Alliance Technology Group Hope Hayes Y 1 hhayes@alliancestorage.com

Alliance Technology Group Marion Nicholson 1 mnicholson@alliance.storage.com
7 Anzi Tech Distribution Inc. Nabil Sheikh 1 nabil@omegapctec.com

Anzi Tech Distribution Inc. Lori Evans Hunter 1
8 Applied Tech Servcies Bob Marchese 1 bobm@appliedtechnologyservices.com
9 Apptis Inc. Patrick Marsden 1 patrick.marsden@apptis.com

11 Arinc Tom Fusting 1 tfusting@arinc.com
Arinc Karli Nave 1

15 Aten Technology Keith Renty 1 krenty@aten-usa.com
16 Atlantic Technology Group Dan Connelly SBR 1 dan@atlantictechnologygroup.com

Atlantic Technology Group Pat Stewart 1 pat@atlantictechnologygroup.com
14 Baytek Peggy Silverstein Y 1 psilverstein@bay-tek.net
15 Bithgroup Technologies Robert Wallace Y 1 robertwallace@bithgroup.com
16 Canton Group Robb Banks Y 1 rbanks@cantongroup.com
17 Cas Severn Jeff Miller Harris Jones 1 jmiller@cassevern.com

Cas Severn Harris Jones 1 hjones@cassevern.com
18 CDW Government Matthew Varin 1 matthew.varin@cdwg
19 Cirdan Group Joanne Vatz Y 1 jovatz@cirdangroup.com
20 Cisco Robert Bowman Rachel Johnson 1 bowman@cisco.com

Cisco Rachel Johnson 1 rachjohn@cisco.com
21 Computer Sciences Corporation Daniel Vestal Brian Kline 1 dvestal@csc.com
22 Cool Fire Technologies Elizabeth Krukosky 1 liz@coolfiretech.com

Cool Fire Technologies Joseph Krukosky 1 info@coolfiretech.com
23 Corp Express Imaging Robin Kriete 1 robin.kriete@cexp.com
24 CyberCore Technologies Daniel Fewster 1 dfewster@cybercoretech.com

CyberCore Technologies Kevin Poderly 1



25 Daly Jack Ganley Y 1 jpg@daly.com
26 Data Networks Robert White 1 rwhite@datanetworks.com

Data Networks Lisa Fitzgerald 1 lfitzgerald@datanetworks.com
27 Dell,Inc. Steve Bender 1 Steve_Bender@Dell.com
27 Dell,Inc. Kevin Givens 1 Kevin_givens@dell.com
28 Digicon Corporation Erin Doherty 1 erin.doherty@digiconasp.com
29 Dimension Data Duane Davis 1 duane.davis@us.didata.com
29 Dimension Data Ben Craig 1 ben.craig@us.didata.com
30 DISYS Steve Brandon 1 steve.brandon@disys.com

DISYS Vijay Soni 1 vijay.soni@disys.com
31 D-Link Pankaj Desai Y 1 pj.desai@dlink.com
32 DSR, Inc. Dan Hogan 1 dhogan@dsr-inc.com
33 E+ Meryl Josephson 1 mjosephson@eplus.com
34 Early Morning Software Richard McClearn Y 1 richard@emslab.com
35 Foundry Networks Richard Coe 1 rcoe@foundrynet.com

Foundry Networks Ron Hudson 1 rhudson@foundrynet.com
36 Gateway Mark Mose 1 mark.mose@gateway.com

Gateway Ted Mavraganis 1 ted.mavraganis
37 Genesis Computer Services Wilson Germain Y 1 wilson@genesiscomputerservices.net
38 Graymar Business Solutions,Inc. Brian Deely 1 brian@graymar.com
39 Halifax Corporation Toshia Dixon 1 tdixon@hxcorp.com
40 Hartford Computer Group Rich Weaver 1 weaverr@hcgi.com
41 Health Management Mildred Brooke Y/sbr 1 mab@sbsols.com

Health Management William Atkins 1 bill@hmconsult.com
42 Hewlett Packard Company Becky Haven 1 Rebecca.Haven@hp.com

Hewlett Packard Company Shana Paul 1
43 IBM Peter Porter 1 pporter@us.ibm.com

IBM Lisa Poremski 1 lporemski@us.ibm.com
44 IceTech William Hopson Y 1 whopson@icetech.net
45 Ipath Jonathan 1 JONATHAN@IPATH.NET
46 Ismart, LLC Mary Ann Adams 1 maryann.adams@ismart.com

Ismart, LLC Belash Kalantari 1 belash.kalantari@ismart.com
47 Juniper Networks Brent Jones 1 bjones@juniper.net
48 Knot Technology Solutions Kathy Langreich 1 kathy.langreich@knot-tech.com
49 Lanier Frank Frisbie III 1 ffrisbie@lanier.com
50 Lenovo Tim O'Neil 1 timoneil@us.lenovo.com
51 Mainline Information System Connie Lassiter 1 connie.lassiter@mainline.com



52 M-Cubed Bob Young 1 byoung@ncubedinfo.com
53 Mind Safety Management, LLC Bob Young sbr byoung@mindsafety.com
54 MVS Inc. Sekhar Mylavarapu 1 csekhar@mvsconsulting.com
55 NCS Technologies, Inc. Tran Vi 1 tvi@ncst.com

NCS Technologies, Inc. James Windham 1 jwindham@ncst.com
56 NEC Display Solutions Bill Barniea 1 bbarniea@necdisplay.com
57 NEC Unified Solutions Pat Hargest 1

NEC Unified Solutions Dan Campbell 1 dcampbell@necunified.com
58 Neo Technologies,Inc. Ronald Curry Y 1 rcurry@neotechs.com
59 Network Appliance, Inc. Kevin Hill 1 khill@netapp.com
60 Office Equipment Center of Md Donald Guresh 1 ? 410-828-9630
61 Oni Computer Tech Martin Oni Y 1 martinsequnoni@onicomputertech.com
62 Pelican Mobile C.B.Brechin 1 brechin@pelicanmobile.com

Pelican Mobile Kate Bence 1 kate@pelicanmobile.com
Pelican Mobile Stacey Gentile 1 stacey@pelicanmobile.com

63 Plan B. Tech Michael Vergis 1 mvergis@planbtech.net
64 Potowmac Engineers, Inc. Satish Korpe 1 satish.korpe@verizon.net
65 Presidio Networked Solutions,Inc Terrell Richmond 1 trichmond@presidio.com
66 Qwest Communications Ron Newcomer 1 ron.newcomer@qwest.com
67 Realistic computing Paul Weager 1 pweager@realistic-computing.com
68 SHI Sandy Pisula 1 sandra_pisula@shi.com
69 Sidhu Associates, Inc Harry Hans Y 1 hansh@sidhuai.com
70 SSSI Corporation Alamtab Siddiqui 1 alamtab.siddiqui@sssi.net
71 Sun Micro Systems, Inc. Bob Gaines 1 Bob.Gaines@sun.com
72 System Tree Inc. Reginald Marine 1 marine01@systemtreeinc.com
73 Systems Alliance Michael Barrett 1 mbarrett@systemsalliance.com
74 The Sharps Solutions Bob Sharps 1 bob.sharps@thesharpssolutions.com
75 Toshiba Digital Products Division Mike Mellon 1 michael.mellon@tais.toshiba.com

Toshiba Digital Products Division Jami Forham 1
76 Tspec Patrick Carter 1 pcarter@tspec.com
77 Verizon Chuck Hutzell 1 charles.w.hutzell.iii@verizon.com

Verizon Ed Quattrone 1 edward.m.quattrone@verizon.com
78 World Wide Technology, Inc. Ray Wallington Y 1 ray.wallington@wwt.com
79 Xerox Herb Jenkins 1 HerbertL.Jenkins@xerox.com
79 Xerox Kevin Brooks 1 Kevin.Brooks@xerox.com

Total Companies 79 Total Attendees 96


